

Dear Costco Member,

Costco records indicate that you, or your add-on members, have purchased the Body Glove Tandem Inflatable 2-Person Paddle Board item #2622049 between December 20, 2021 through July 20, 2022.

We recently identified that some boards did not have the adhesion areas properly cleaned or prepared for gluing. This may result in separation over time which can lead to the board deflating unexpectedly.

Please cease further use of this board and return it to your local Costco for a full refund.



Contact us with any questions regarding this recall at 866-696–9257, Monday - Friday 9 am to 6 pm ET or email customerservice3@surf9.com.

Thank you, and we apologize for any inconvenience this recall may cause you.

Sincerely,

Marshall Crosby COO, Surf 9 LLC

. hr